

**Com.OS.570/2021**  
**PW.1**  
**M.S.Sudarshan**

**Witness called and duly sworn on 28.01.2025.**

**Further examination in chief by Advocate for Plaintiff :**

In the last hearing date I marked some invoices, they are collectively marked as Ex.P.13. The total number of the invoices was 887 but I mistakenly stated the number as 1530.

Ex.P.14	Certificate u/Sec.65B of the Indian Evidence Act.
---------	---

(Upon the request of advocate for defendant cross examination of PW.1 deferred).

*(Typed to my dictation in the open court)*

**R.O.I. & A.C.**

**LXXXVI ADDL. CITY CIVIL JUDGE**  
**BENGALURU CITY.**